

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No. 7249 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	10.03.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> <u>W.P.No. 7249 of 2025</u> Issue notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Home takes notice for respondent Nos.1 to 3 and waives further notice. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent No.4 by RPAD/Speed Post and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter after three (03) weeks. _____ TVK,J GJ	

