

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: WP.No.7249 OF 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1.                 | 08.04.2025  | <p><b><u>TVK,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of petitioner seeks two (2) weeks time to file proof of service of notice taken out to respondent no.4.<br/>List after two (2) weeks.</p> <p>(B/o)<br/>gra</p> |                        |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |